
SWEET DRINKS
Milkshake:

Kinder Delice (16 oz).

Chocolate Mint (16 oz).

Kit Kat (16 oz).

Chocomilk (12 oz).

Strawberry, Vanilla, or

Chocolate Milkshakes (12 oz).

Strawberry, Vanilla, or

Chocolate Super Milkshakes
(22 oz).

Cold or hot chamomile tea,

Lemon or fruits (12 oz).

$45

$50

$70

$38

BEERS

$75

$75

                                    
Licor 43   
                                  
Sambuca Black   
    
Anís Chinchón $75

Terry 1900

Terry Centenario

Magno 

Alma De Magno 

Torres 5 

Torres 10

BRANDY

$80

$60

$60

$80

$65

$85

Smirnoff

Wiborowa

Absolut Blue

VODKA

$55

$60

$70

CREAMS AND
DIGESTIFS

Red Label

Black Label

Buchanan’s 12

WHISKY

$85

$105

$115

$115
$115
$120

Carretera Federal Km 140 
Tamarindo - Paso de Ovejas
Puente Nacional, Veracruz

Hotel Puente Nacional & SPA

222 174 0209

      

Chelada 
In a mug (16 oz).                                                                           
                               
Michelada
In a mug (16 oz).

Clamato 
Chelada Mega 
in Mega mug (22 oz).

Clamato Michelada
in Mega mug (22 oz).

Corona or Victoria Modelo especial or Negra modelo

$65 $75

Corona or Victoria (12 oz).

                                                              
Modelo Especial, Negra Modelo
(355 ml).

$45
$50

$75 $85

$85 $95

$95 $105

Vikingo Mug
Light or Dark
Beer(32 oz).

(Clamato michelada +
white rum + pineapple
juice + special sauce).

Mega Michelada
With Shrimp 
(22 oz + 80 grs).
(Clamato michelada with
cocktail shrimp and a touch of rum).

$115

$170

296 688 4966

      

Bacardi  White

Appleton Estate  

Matusalén Classico 

Flor De Caña 7 years 

Flor De Caña 12 years

RUM

$65

$70

$65

$95

COCKTAIL BAR

Sangria

Pina Colada

Silk Stockings

Cuban Mojito

$70

$70

José Cuervo White

Cazadores Rested

Herradura Rested  

Don Julio Rested

1800 White

Centenario Rested

TEQUILA

$65

$65

$85

$85

$65

$65

$70

$70

$70

Margarita 

Conga

Sweet Martini,
Dry Martini,
Other Flavors

Paloma $70

$70

$70

House Specialty
All our dishes are prepared to order.
Preparation time is 25 to 35 minutes.

Main courses are served until 7:00 p.m.

It is prohibited to enter with
outside food and beverages; otherwise:

 It will be automatically charged to your account.

Corkage fee is per bottle.
The corkage fee is ve times the price per glass
of the bottle in question (or similar) and will be

charged directly to your account without exception.

Corkage fee for cooler
(Water, juice, and soda).

Small $150             Medium $250           Large $300

Six-pack beer
$150

Show the receipt to the hotel staff to avoid double charges.

$65



* Traditional stews *

Garlic, enchilpayado,with garlic mojo, devil,

with chipotle pepper, green sauce, chili lemon

or habanero cream (Accompanied by

rice and salad).                                                 

                                       To Peel          Pulp

Order

250 gr.                                             

1/2 Kg.          

1 Kg.

Shrimps in Broth                                       

1/2 Kg.

1 Kg.

Breaded Shrimp with Rice

and Salad

250 gr.

1/2 Kg.

1 Kg.

Octopus prepared to taste

Veracruz style, garlic, wine

white, garlic mojo, devil,

enchipotlado pepper, green sauce,

habanero cream or enchilpayado.

(Accompanied by rice and salad).

SHRIMP

$410

$215

$790

$430
$810

$225

$420
$810

$450
$840

$230

$430
$820

$245

MEATS AND BIRDS

$195Skirt Steak with Potatoes

and Enchiladas (250 gr).                              

                          

Skirt Steak with Tampiqueña

Fried Bananas, Enchiladas,

French Fries and Refried Beans (250 gr).

 

Chicken Milanese

Breaded with Potatoes (250 gr).

Chicken Milanese

with Tampiqueña

Fried Bananas, Enchiladas,

French Fries and Refried Beans (250 gr).

Chicken Breast

Grilled with Salad

(250 gr).

Tampiqueña with Breast

Grilled Chicken, Fried Bananas,

Enchiladas, French Fries and

Refried Beans (250 gr).

$225

$170

$195

$190

$155

COCKTAILS
                        Small       Cup        Ball

Shrimp

Octopus                                                        

 

Snail                                                 

Go back to the

Life                                                   

                

$85

$95

$85

$110

$140

$110

$180

$180

$160

$160

Quesadillas (3 pieces).                                                           

Sincronizada (1 piece).

Toasts with Chicken (3 pieces).

Burger Cross with Potatoes 
(250 gr).

CangreBurguer with Potatoes
and fish fillet breaded

Club Sandwich with Potatoes
(250 gr).

$70

$60

$95

SNACKS

Lemon Chili Shrimp

to Peel (250 gr).

Habanero Cream Shrimp

Pulp (250 gr).

Shrimp Skewer (250 gr).

Seafood BBQ (250 gr).

Shrimp Aguachile (250 gr).

Poblano Pepper Stuffed with

Seafood Bathed in

Coriander Sauce (300 gr).

Salmon with Herbs

(200gr).

Carpaccio of Salmon (200 gr).

Marispiñada (300 gr).

$215

$235

$245

$215

$245

$250

$250

$280

SPECIALTIES

$225

$135

$85

$55

$175

Premium Burger
Sirloin with potatoes

Chicken Nuggets with Potatoes
(6 pieces).

French Fries (200 gr).

Snacks Wings
Includes 2 dressings (12 pieces).

$115

$135

$115

COFFEE
American (8 oz).

Double American (10 oz).

Espresso (4 oz).

Cappuccino (10 oz).

Dairy (12 oz).

Carajillo (10 oz).

Mocha Oreo Frappe (16 oz).
*With whipped cream
and sprinkles* 

Caramel Mocha Frappe (16 oz).
*With whipped cream and sprinkles*

$35
$40

$40

$55
$50

$90

$47
DESSERTS

Peaches with Cream

Napolitan Flan

Napolitan Flan With
Caramel and Nuts

Fair Banana
(Cajeta, Pecans, and Vanilla
Ice Cream).

Fried Bananas with Cream 

Crepe with Soft Toffee and
Ice Cream (2 pz).

Crepe with Nutella and
Ice Cream (2 pz).

Strawberry, Vanilla, or
Chocolate Ice Cream

Thai Ice Cream

Lemon / Peach Charlotte

Waffles with Nutella or Sweetened
Condensed Milk (2 pz).

$48

$55

$75

$60

$85

$40

DRINKS
Soft Drinks, Mineral Water (Can),
Coca Cola (Bottle) (355 ml).

Bottled Water (500 ml).

Fresh Water Cup:
Hibiscus, Tamarind, Rice Horchata,
Passion Fruit, or Guava (500 ml).

Lemonade or Orangeade
(Mineral) (500 ml).

Mineral Red Berry
Lemonade (500 ml).

Pitcher of Fresh Water:
Jamaica, Tamarind, Rice Horchata,
Passion Fruit, or Guava (2 lts).

Pitcher of Lemonade or
Mineral Orangeade(2 lts).

Seasonal Fruit Smoothie 
(16 oz).
                  
Pitcher of Clericot (1.2 lt).

$20

$38

$45

$100

$115

$60

$98

$95

$165

$85

$45

$75
$45

Whole Milk Lactose-Free Milk

$50

$58
$53

Charge

$45

$90

Eggs as You Like

Ham, Chorizo, Mexican style,

Divorced, Bricklayers, Ranchers.

(Accompanied with Beans

Refried with Tortilla Chips).

Omelette

With cheese / Mushrooms

or Ham or Spinach

(Accompanied with Beans)

Green / Red Chilaquiles

(180 - 210 gr).

Enfrijoladas / Enchiladas 

(4 pieces).

Red Swiss Enchiladas

(4 pieces).

French Sandwich

Panela Cheese, Mozarella Cheese,

Egg and Ham.

Fruit cocktail

Fruit of the Season with

Honey or Jam (150 gr).

Apple Grated

With Honey, Yogurt and Granola.

Hot Cakes (4 pieces).

Toasted Bread

with Butter and Jam.

(3 pieces).

Sweet Bread  (1 piece).

Waffles with Ham and

Manchego Cheese (2 pieces).

$78

BREAKFAST

$65 $80

$55

$60

$35

$15

$65

Simple Egg/Chicken

$65 $80
Simple

$95

$90

Egg/Chicken

$115

Normal
W/Cottage

Cheese

Normal
W/Ham

and bacon

$80

$80

$60

Salad (250 gr).

Fried Rice (300 gr).

Fried Bananas with Rice
or Beans (200 gr).

Refried Beans Order (200 gr).

Chicken Soup (95 gr).

Crystal Shrimp (Orden 250 gr).

Shrimp Toasts (3 pieces).

ENTRANCE

$165 $155

$210

$50

$60

$80

$215

$135

Shrimp Seafood

NO SEPARATE ACCOUNTS ARE CHARGED

FISH
* Traditional stews *

Veracruz style, garlic, enchilpayado,

with garlic mojo, devil, with chipotle pepper,

green sauce, chili lemon or habanero cream

(Accompanied by rice and salad).

Mojarra

Fish Fillet

$165 $195

$175 $190

 Empanadas
Order of 3 pieces.

Chicken Cheese  Meat  Seafood   Shrimp

$85$85 $85 $125

$75$75 $75 $110

SOUPS
                                    To Peel          Pulp

Consomme of

Shrimp (95 gr).

                                                    

Consomme of

seafood (95 gr).

Soup of

Shrimp (125 gr).

Soup of Seafood (125 gr).

Shrimp

Casserole (200 gr).

Seafood

Casserole (200 gr).

$140

$75

$170

$85

$85

$145

$140

$180

$185

MEXICAN FOOD

$135

$125

Big (500 gr).                  Jumbo (750 gr).

Stews (200 gr).            Breaded (250 gr).

Giant Picadita
With garnish (400 gr).

Chicken Cheese  Meat  Seafood   Shrimp

Our prices include VAT, request your
invoice at the time of making your payment,

Otherwise it will be done in the global invoice.

We accept cards:

Suggested for children ages 3 to 9
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