SWEET DRINK	()	CREAMS A	
Milkshake:	\$120	DIGESTIF	<u>S</u>
Kinder Delice (16 oz).	\$120		
Chocolate Mint (16 oz). Kit Kat (16 oz).	\$115	Licor 43	\$75
	\$115	Sambuca Black	\$75
Chocomilk (12 oz).	\$45		
Strawberry, Vanilla, or Chocolate Milkshakes (12 oz).	\$50	Anís Chinchón	\$75
Strawberry, Vanilla, or Chocolate Super Milkshakes (22 oz).	\$70		
Cold or hot chamomile tea, Lemon or fruits (12 oz).	\$38		
	BEE	RS	
Corona or Victoria (12 oz).	\$4	5	
Modelo Especial, Negra Mod (355 ml).	lelo \$5 (
Chelada In a mug (16 oz).	Sorona or Victo \$65	oria Modelo especial or Neg \$75	ra modelo
Michelada In a mug (16 oz).	\$75	\$85	
Clamato Chelada Mega in Mega mug (22 oz).	\$85	\$95	
Clamato Michelada in Mega mug (22 oz).	\$95	\$105	
Vikingo Mug Light or Dark	\$115	BRAND'	Y
Beer(32 oz). (Clamato michelada + white rum + pineapple	•	Terry 1900	\$80
juice + special sauce).		Terry Centenario	\$60
Mega Michelada With Shrimp (22 oz + 80 grs).	\$170	Magno	\$60
(Clamato michelada with cocktail shrimp and a touch of rum).	Alma De Magno	\$80
VA/11161/3/		Torres 5	\$65
WHISKY		Torres 10	\$85
Red Label	\$85		
Black Label	\$105	VODK	\
Buchanan's 12	\$115	Smirnoff	\$55
Duchanan 3 12	YIIJ		

Wiborowa

Absolut Blue

\$60

\$70

SWEET DRINKS

CREAMS AND

TEQUILA		RUM	
José Cuervo White	\$65	Bacardi White	\$65
Cazadores Rested	\$65	Appleton Estate	\$70
Herradura Rested	\$85	Matusalén Classico	\$65
Don Julio Rested	\$85	Flor De Caña 7 years	\$65
1800 White	\$65	Flor De Caña 12 years	\$95
Centenario Rested	\$65		

COCKTAIL BAR \$70 \$70 Margarita Sangria \$70 \$70 Pina Colada Conga \$70 \$70 Sweet Martini, Silk Stockings Dry Martini, \$70 **Cuban Mojito** Other Flavors \$70 Paloma

House Specialty

All our dishes are prepared to order. Preparation time is 25 to 35 minutes. Main courses are served until 7:00 p.m.

It is prohibited to enter with outside food and beverages; otherwise:

It will be automatically charged to your account.

Corkage fee is per bottle.

The corkage fee is five times the price per glass of the bottle in question (or similar) and will be charged directly to your account without exception.

Corkage fee for cooler

(Water, juice, and soda). Medium \$250 Small **\$150** Large **\$300**

Six-pack beer

\$150

Show the receipt to the hotel staff to avoid double charges.



RESTAURANTE BAR

296 688 4966











BREAKFAST

Eggs as You Like Ham, Chorizo, Mexican style, Divorced, Bricklayers, Ranchers. (Accompanied with Beans Refried with Tortilla Chips).	\$78
Omelette With cheese / Mushrooms or Ham or Spinach (Accompanied with Beans)	\$90

(Accompanied with Beans)		
Green / Red Chilaquiles (180 - 210 gr).	Simple \$65	Egg/Chicker \$80
Enfrijoladas / Enchiladas (4 pieces).	Simple \$65	Egg/Chicker \$80
Red Swiss Enchiladas (4 pieces).		\$95
French Sandwich Panela Cheese, Mozarella C Egg and Ham.	heese,	\$115
Fruit cocktail	Normal	W/Cottage Cheese

	Normal	W/Ham and bacon
Hot Cakes (4 pieces).	\$60	\$80
Toasted Bread with Butter and Jam. (3 pieces).		\$35

\$55 \$65

\$60

\$15

\$80

Waffles with Ham and
Manchego Cheese (2 pieces).

Sweet Bread (1 piece).

Fruit of the Season with

Honey or Jam (150 gr).

With Honey, Yogurt and Granola.

Apple Grated

ENTRANCI	to Peel (28	
Salad (250 gr). \$165	Seafood \$155	Habanero Pulp (250
Fried Rice (300 gr).	\$210	Shrimp Sk
Fried Bananas with Rice or Beans (200 gr).	\$80	Seafood B
Refried Beans Order (200 gr).	\$50	Shrimp Ag
Chicken Soup (95 gr).	\$60	Poblano P Seafood B
Crystal Shrimp (Orden 250 gr).	\$215	Coriander
Shrimp Toasts (3 pieces).	\$135	Salmon wi

COCKTAILS

Shrimp

Small Cup \$85 \$110 \$180

\$95 \$140 \$180 Octopus \$85 \$110 \$160 Snail

\$160 Go back to the Life

SNACKS

CITACIO	
Quesadillas (3 pieces).	\$60
Sincronizada (1 piece).	\$70
Toasts with Chicken (3 pieces).	\$95
Burger Cross with Potatoes (250 gr).	\$115
CangreBurguer with Potatoes and fish fillet breaded	\$135
Club Sandwich with Potatoes (250 gr).	\$115
Premium Burger Sirloin with potatoes	\$135
Chicken Nuggets with Potatoes (6 pieces).	\$85
French Fries (200 gr).	\$55
Snacks Wings Includes 2 dressings (12 pieces)	\$175

SPECIALTIES

Lemon Chili Shrimp to Peel (250 gr).	\$215
Habanero Cream Shrimp Pulp (250 gr).	\$225
Shrimp Skewer (250 gr).	\$235
Seafood BBQ (250 gr).	\$245
Shrimp Aguachile (250 gr).	\$215
Poblano Pepper Stuffed with Seafood Bathed in Coriander Sauce (300 gr).	\$245
Salmon with Herbs (200gr).	\$250
Carpaccio of Salmon (200 gr).	\$250

Marispiñada (300 gr).

\$280

MEXICAN FOOD

Giant Picadita With garnish (400 gr)

Chicken Cheese Meat Seafood Shrimp

\$85 \$85 \$85 \$125 \$135

Order of 3 pieces.

Chicken Cheese Meat Seafood Shrimp

\$75 \$75 \$75 \$110 \$125

SOUPS

	To Peel	Pulp
Consomme of Shrimp (95 gr).	\$75	\$85
Consomme of seafood (95 gr).		\$85
Soup of Shrimp (125 gr).	\$140	\$145
Soup of Seafood	(125 gr).	\$140
Shrimp Casserole (200 g	r). \$170	\$180
Seafood Casserole (200 g	r).	\$185

FISH

* Traditional stews *

Veracruz style, garlic, enchilpayado, with garlic mojo, devil, with chipotle pepper, green sauce, chili lemon or habanero cream (Accompanied by rice and salad).

Mojarra	Big (500 gr).	Jumbo (750
viojarra	\$165	\$195
Fish Fillet	\$175	\$190

Our prices include VAT, request your invoice at the time of making your payment, Otherwise it will be done in the global invoice.



SHRIMP

* Traditional stews *

Garlic, enchilpayado, with garlic mojo, devil, with chipotle pepper, green sauce, chili lemon or habanero cream (Accompanied by rice and salad)

lo Peel	Pulp
¢215	CODE
3213	ŞZZ 5
\$410	\$420
\$790	\$810
\$430	\$450
\$810	\$840
	\$215 \$410 \$790 \$430 \$810

\$230 Breaded Shrimp with Rice and Salad 250 gr.

\$430 \$820 1/2 Kg 1 Kg.

Octopus prepared to taste \$245 Veracruz style, garlic, wine white, garlic mojo, devil, enchipotlado pepper, green sauce, habanero cream or enchilpayado. (Accompanied by rice and salad).

MEATS AND BIRDS

Skirt Steak with Potatoes	\$195
and Enchiladas (250 gr).	7173

Skirt Steak with Tampiqueña \$225 Fried Bananas, Enchiladas, French Fries and Refried Beans (250 gr).

Chicken Milanese

Breaded with Potatoes (250 gr). \$170

Chicken Milanese with Tampiqueña \$195 Fried Bananas, Enchiladas, French Fries and Refried Beans (250 gr).

Chicken Breast Grilled with Salad (250 gr).

Tampiqueña with Breast Grilled Chicken, Fried Bananas, \$190 Enchiladas, French Fries and Refried Beans (250 gr).

\$155

. Kids menu Egg Kid \$40 \$40 Cereal With sweet mil Liftle Chicken Fillet \$80 Hot cakes Enfrijoladas \$35 \$45 Sandwich \$50 Nuggets \$50 Quesadilla \$35 crepita Kid \$45 Suggested for children ages 3 to 9

DESSERTS

Peaches with Cream

\$47

\$45

\$50

\$100

\$115

\$60

\$165

\$98

	Napolitan Flan	\$48
1	Napolitan Flan With Caramel and Nuts	\$55
	Fair Banana (Cajeta, Pecans, and Vanilla Ice Cream).	\$75
	Fried Bananas with Cream	\$60
	Crepe with Soft Toffee and Ice Cream (2 pz).	\$85
	Crepe with Nutella and Ice Cream (2 pz).	\$85
	Strawberry, Vanilla, or Chocolate Ice Cream	\$45
	Thai Ice Cream	\$75
	Lemon / Peach Charlotte	\$45
	Waffles with Nutella or Sweetened Condensed Milk (2 pz).	\$90
	DRINKS	
	Soft Drinks, Mineral Water (Can), Coca Cola (Bottle) (355 ml).	\$40
	Bottled Water (500 ml).	\$20
	Fresh Water Cup: Hibiscus, Tamarind, Rice Horchata, Passion Fruit, or Guava (500 ml).	\$38

Lemonade or Orangeade (Mineral) (500 ml).

Mineral Red Berry

Lemonade (500 ml).

Pitcher of Fresh Water:

Pitcher of Lemonade or

Mineral Orangeade (2 lts).

Seasonal Fruit Smoothie

Pitcher of Clericot (1.2 lt)

(16 oz).

Jamaica, Tamarind, Rice Horchata

Passion Fruit, or Guava (2 lts).

COFFEE

merican (8 oz).	Charac	\$35
Double American (10 d	oz). \$45	\$40
Espresso (4 oz).		\$40
Cappuccino (10 oz).	Whole Milk \$55	\$58

\$50 \$53 Dairy (12 oz). \$90 Carajillo (10 oz).

Mocha Oreo Frappe (16 oz). *With whipped cream and sprinkles*

\$95 Caramel Mocha Frappe (16 oz). *With whipped cream and sprinkles*

NO SEPARATE ACCOUNTS ARE CHARGED